GEAR 12

Gs

Honda FF300 Large

Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FF300

The FF300 tiller is ideal for domestic as well as professional use. The mid-mounted
engine, large rear drive wheels and front tines give great stability and deep-tilling
capability within a compact and lightweight design.

Domestic or professional. Great stability and deep-tilling capability within a compact and

lightweight design.

SPECIFICATIONS

Main clutch

Side clutch

Max. working width (mm)
Working width (mm)
Front hitch

Rear hitch

Speeds

Engine

Handlebar shape
Handlebar swing
Handlebar height adjustment
Dry Weight (kgs)
Dimensions length (mm)
Dimensions width (mm)
Dimensions height (mm)
Noise value (dB(A))
Vibration (m/sec )

Size

Size of Land

Counter Rotating Tines

GearGB

Hart Industrial Tools
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TS27 3AW
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Deadman
350 - 600
450

3 forward

57cc OHV 4-stroke
Y-shaped loop

Yes

50

1465

465

1010

93

4.5

Large

Large
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