Honda FF300 Large Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FF300

The FF300 tiller is ideal for domestic as well as professional use. The mid-mounted engine, large rear drive wheels and front tines give great stability and deep-tilling capability within a compact and lightweight design.

Domestic or professional. Great stability and deep-tilling capability within a compact and lightweight design.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Main clutch	Deadman
Side clutch	-
Max. working width (mm)	350 - 600
Working width (mm)	450
Front hitch	-
Rear hitch	-
Speeds	3 forward
Engine	57cc OHV 4-stroke
Handlebar shape	Y-shaped loop
Handlebar swing	-
Handlebar height adjustment	Yes
Dry Weight (kgs)	50
Dimensions length (mm)	1465
Dimensions width (mm)	465
Dimensions height (mm)	1010
Noise value (dB(A))	93
Vibration (m/sec)	4.5
Size	Large
Size of Land	Large
Counter Rotating Tines	-

